
Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread

    1 North Polk 4 5 7 8 13 15 18 37 21:48 1:03     
    2 Dallas Center - Grimes 2 3 6 11 21 26 27 43 21:55 1:54     
    3 Gilbert 10 19 25 28 30 32 39 112 23:14 1:43     
    4 Nevada 16 20 29 35 37 41 43 137 23:44 2:01     
    5 Newton 1 9 22 56 59 63 64 147 23:41 5:21     
    6 PCM 17 24 45 46 60 66 68 192 24:42 3:24     
    7 Bondurant-Farrar 31 36 38 44 50 51 54 199 24:53 1:45     
    8 Roland-Story 12 14 47 65 71 73 74 209 25:35 6:43     
    9 Hoover 23 34 52 53 67 70 79 229 25:34 5:23     
    10 Greene County 33 40 48 55 57 75 83 233 25:20 2:02     

    11 Kuemper Catholic 42 49 62 69 80 81 302 27:26 5:49     

    12 Boone 58 61 72 76 77 78 82 344 28:29 3:51     

Gilbert CC Invitational
GIRLS CLASS A

ISU CC Course * Ames, IA

Thursday, August 23, 2018
Partly Cloudy 75°

Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: Des Moines North 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Rachel Rhoads, SR Newton 20:54 6:44     

    2 2 Emma Angus, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 21:16 6:51     

    3 3 Hannah Little, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 21:18 6:51     

    4 4 Lucy Schaffer, FR North Polk 21:29 6:55     

    5 5 Kennedy Wendel, SR North Polk 21:32 6:56     

    6 6 Nicole Merical, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 21:36 6:57     

    7 7 Aleah McBee, FR North Polk 21:40 6:58     

    8 8 Sophie Schaffer, JR North Polk 21:45 7:00     

    9 9 Ashay Malow, SO Newton 22:04 7:06     

    10 10 Hannah Thatcher, SR Gilbert 22:08 7:07     

    11 11 Miranda Muhlstein, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 22:15 7:10     

    12 12 Kylie Tjernagel, JR Roland-Story 22:27 7:13     

    13 13 Abi Zimmer, SO North Polk 22:32 7:15     

    14 14 Kaitlyn Kilstofte, JR Roland-Story 22:34 7:16     

    15 15 Emily Patterson, SR North Polk 22:42 7:18     

    16 16 Eliana Hornbuckle, JR Nevada 22:47 7:20     

    17 17 Megan Townley, SR PCM 22:53 7:22     

    18 18 Addie Cooper, SO North Polk 22:57 7:23     

    19 19 Lydia Bern-Schweinger, JR Gilbert 22:59 7:24     

    20 20 Elie Tuhn, FR Nevada 23:02 7:25     

    21 21 Sami Sterbenz, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 23:10 7:27     

    22 22 Clare Muckler, SR Newton 23:12 7:28     

    23 23 Arabia Parkey, SO Hoover 23:18 7:30     



    24 24 Klaire Jungling, JR PCM 23:20 7:31     

    25 Ikilas Hasan, SO Des Moines North 23:24 7:32     

    26 25 Cara Heuer, JR Gilbert 23:25 7:32     

    27 26 Jaci Versluis, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 23:27 7:33     

    28 27 Grace Robbins, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 23:33 7:35     

    29 Taylor Wickman, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 23:34 7:35     

    30 28 Sophie Vanderpool, FR Gilbert 23:47 7:39     

    31 29 Gabby Sampson, SO Nevada 23:49 7:40     

    32 30 Natalie Rudman, FR Gilbert 23:50 7:40     

    33 Lara Kallem, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 23:52 7:41     

    34 31 Emily Erhardt, JR Bondurant-Farrar 23:57 7:43     

    35 Madalyn Haupts, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 23:57 7:43     

    36 32 Rachel Sents, JR Gilbert 24:00 7:44     

    37 33 Kassie Lamoureux, JR Greene County 24:06 7:46     

    38 34 Ellie Smith, FR Hoover 24:11 7:47     

    39 35 Mady Farmer, SR Nevada 24:14 7:48     

    40 Ila Heins, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 24:15 7:48     

    41 Izzie Bergstrom, SO North Polk 24:25 7:51     

    42 36 Alyssa Fick, SO Bondurant-Farrar 24:35 7:55     

    43 Megan Sterbenz, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 24:42 7:57     

    44 37 Eleanor Elliott-Rude, SO Nevada 24:48 7:59     

    45 38 Elizabeth Lozano, FR Bondurant-Farrar 24:49 7:59     

    46 39 Emma Johnson, SO Gilbert 24:50 8:00     

    47 40 Conner Allender, SO Greene County 24:50 8:00     

    48 41 Grace Cahill, SO Nevada 24:51 8:00     

    49 42 Olivia Klein, SR Kuemper Catholic 24:55 8:01     

    50 Abigail Staudt, FR Gilbert 25:03 8:04     

    51 43 Ryanne Barker, SR Nevada 25:10 8:06     

    52 MacKenzie Anderson, SR Gilbert 25:11 8:06     

    53 Abby Hill, JR North Polk 25:11 8:06     

    54 Hailey Volz, FR North Polk 25:11 8:06     

    55 Mary Thatcher, SO Gilbert 25:12 8:07     

    56 Kylie Merical, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 25:19 8:09     

    57 44 Rachel Currant, SO Bondurant-Farrar 25:22 8:10     

    58 Meredith Harter, SO Nevada 25:23 8:10     

    59 45 Hannah Bouwkamp, SR PCM 25:23 8:10     

    60 Josie Dresen, FR North Polk 25:28 8:12     



    61 Natalie Thompson, SO Nevada 25:28 8:12     

    62 Kalista Leners, SO Gilbert 25:29 8:12     

    63 46 Margo Chipps, SO PCM 25:36 8:14     

    64 47 Theresa Haskin, SR Roland-Story 25:38 8:15     

    65 48 Makala Kafer, SO Greene County 25:38 8:15     

    66 49 Bailey St. Peter, SO Kuemper Catholic 25:40 8:16     

    67 50 Madison Montgomery, SO Bondurant-Farrar 25:42 8:16     

    68 51 Emma Hay, JR Bondurant-Farrar 25:47 8:18     

    69 Alysa Rath, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 25:47 8:18     

    70 Skyler Blessman, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 25:48 8:18     

    71 52 Lydia Swanson, SR Hoover 25:48 8:18     

    72 Lani Houston, FR North Polk 25:48 8:18     

    73 53 Temira Goods, JR Hoover 25:51 8:19     

    74 Madison Davis, JR Nevada 25:51 8:19     

    75 54 Grace Johnson, FR Bondurant-Farrar 25:53 8:20     

    76 55 Ashlee Harmeyer, JR Greene County 25:56 8:21     

    77 56 Willow Oswalt, SO Newton 26:01 8:22     

    78 Courtney Stanley, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 26:02 8:23     

    79 Eleanor Lopez, JR Gilbert 26:03 8:23     

    80 Jillian Rants, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 26:07 8:24     

    81 57 Izzy Bravard, JR Greene County 26:09 8:25     

    82 Sabrina Wiedman, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 26:09 8:25     

    83 Alexa Riesselman, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 26:09 8:25     

    84 Olivia Valline, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 26:11 8:26     

    85 58 Sophia Rose, SO Boone 26:15 8:27     

    86 59 Morgan Stalzer, FR Newton 26:15 8:27     

    87 60 Kirstin Ives, SR PCM 26:17 8:28     

    88 Morgan Wolf, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 26:25 8:30     

    89 Caitlyn Sharp, SR Nevada 26:26 8:30     

    90 Nicole Luebke, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 26:28 8:31     

    91 Aira Gonjoran, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 26:28 8:31     

    92 Alia Springer, JR North Polk 26:30 8:32     

    93 Bailey Drent, SR North Polk 26:32 8:32     

    94 Brooke Kiley, FR Bondurant-Farrar 26:33 8:33     

    95 Cierra Culbertson, SO Bondurant-Farrar 26:34 8:33     



    96 61 Greta Aspengren, SR Boone 26:38 8:34     

    97 Lesley Abarca, SR Nevada 26:40 8:35     

    98 Keara O'Brien, FR Gilbert 26:44 8:36     

    99 Grace Heiden, SO Nevada 26:49 8:38     

    100 62 Mikayla Riesberg, SO Kuemper Catholic 26:51 8:39     

    101 Ashlea McConville, SO Gilbert 26:53 8:39     

    102 Yetta Duster, SR Gilbert 27:01 8:42     

    103 Gabriella Zanders, FR Des Moines North 27:03 8:42     

    104 63 Kelsey Church, FR Newton 27:05 8:43     

    105 Allison Dicks, SR Bondurant-Farrar 27:21 8:48     

    106 Caitlyn Tibodeau, SR Nevada 27:23 8:49     

    107 Isabelle Friedman, FR North Polk 27:31 8:51     

    108 64 Tes Schuster, JR Newton 27:38 8:54     

    109 Maddy Padgett, SO Bondurant-Farrar 27:41 8:55     

    110 Janaya Battles, JR Gilbert 27:42 8:55     

    111 Ellie Mattson, FR Gilbert 27:52 8:58     

    112 Grace Ellingson, FR Gilbert 28:00 9:01     

    113 65 Natalie Osmundson, SO Roland-Story 28:07 9:03     

    114 Jenna Smith, JR Newton 28:08 9:03     

    115 Hannah Fritz, SO Nevada 28:15 9:05     

    116 Jessica Duffy, SO Bondurant-Farrar 28:16 9:06     

    117 Olivia Burrough, FR Gilbert 28:19 9:07     

    118 66 Hannah McCarthy, JR PCM 28:21 9:08     

    119 Reece Muhlena, SO North Polk 28:22 9:08     

    120 Shelby Johnson, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 28:22 9:08     

    121 Zoey Ross, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 28:24 9:09     

    122 Martina Valline, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 28:37 9:13     

    123 67 Destiny Lottie, SR Hoover 28:41 9:14     

    124 68 Natalie Smith, JR PCM 28:56 9:19     

    125 69 McKenna Schlichte, SO Kuemper Catholic 29:02 9:21     

    126 70 Naomi Bourland, JR Hoover 29:07 9:22     

    127 71 Grace Teig, SR Roland-Story 29:10 9:23     



    128 Libby Crook, SO Bondurant-Farrar 29:11 9:23     

    129 Olivia Hogan, SO Gilbert 29:11 9:24     

    130 Taryn Steenhoek, FR PCM 29:11 9:24     

    131 Samara Sharp, JR Nevada 29:13 9:24     

    132 Irene Morillas Garrido, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 29:15 9:25     

    133 Jenna Wilson, JR Gilbert 29:16 9:25     

    134 Adalynn Wierck, FR Bondurant-Farrar 29:17 9:26     

    135 72 Peyton Ward, JR Boone 29:19 9:26     

    136 Josie Mesenbrink, FR Gilbert 29:29 9:29     

    137 73 Allison Wuebker, SR Roland-Story 29:38 9:32     

    138 Taylor Conrad, SO Nevada 29:39 9:33     

    139 Whitney Larson, FR North Polk 29:43 9:34     

    140 74 Angela Harestad, SR Roland-Story 29:43 9:34     

    141 Caitlin Alexander, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 29:48 9:35     

    142 Sara Dudley, SR PCM 29:52 9:37     

    143 Saron Mehari, FR Nevada 29:55 9:38     

    144 Greta Lopez, SO Gilbert 30:00 9:39     

    145 75 Tieryn Tucker, JR Greene County 30:01 9:40     

    146 Katelyn Nelson, FR Bondurant-Farrar 30:02 9:40     

    147 76 Emma Pratt, SR Boone 30:04 9:41     

    148 77 Elle Turner, JR Boone 30:06 9:41     

    149 Said Perez Diaz, SO Des Moines North 30:09 9:42     

    150 Brianna Borneman, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 30:18 9:45     

    151 78 Megan Reutter, SO Boone 30:21 9:46     

    152 79 Gloria Cruz, SO Hoover 30:31 9:49     

    153 Emma George, SO PCM 30:35 9:51     

    154 Maddie Stevenson, SO Roland-Story 30:39 9:52     

    155 Bailey Barrientos, JR Gilbert 30:40 9:52     

    156 Ally Kline, JR Gilbert 30:40 9:52     

    157 80 Aislin Haefs, SO Kuemper Catholic 30:44 9:53     

    158 Mia Wendel, SO North Polk 30:48 9:55     

    159 81 Kenna Soppe, SO Kuemper Catholic 30:53 9:56     



    160 Lauralei Saunders, FR Hoover 31:13 10:03     

    161 Claira Miller, JR Nevada 31:19 10:05     

    162 82 Molly Alexander, FR Boone 31:37 10:11     

    163 Maya Frakes, JR Bondurant-Farrar 31:48 10:14     

    164 Heather Perry, FR Newton 32:10 10:21     

    165 Katie Henkenius, JR PCM 33:04 10:39     

    166 Lydia McCleary, JR Bondurant-Farrar 33:10 10:41     

    167 83 Kirsten Lamoureux, JR Greene County 33:24 10:45     

    168 Hanna Townley, FR PCM 33:37 10:49     

    169 Elly Fulton, SR Bondurant-Farrar 33:47 10:52     

    170 Zoe Anderson, FR Boone 34:10 11:00     

    171 Molly Hormann, SR Bondurant-Farrar 34:25 11:05     

    172 Nirvana Perez Diaz, FR Des Moines North 34:26 11:05     

    173 Dana Vinson, SO Roland-Story 34:41 11:10     

    174 Bailey Pierce, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 34:56 11:15     

    175 Tristyn Paup, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 35:12 11:20     

    176 Samantha Elsberry, FR Roland-Story 35:19 11:22     

    177 Kylie Franzen, FR Gilbert 35:21 11:23     

    178 Jenna Hannemann, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 35:40 11:29     

    179 Isabella Rastetter, SO Gilbert 36:08 11:38     

    180 Becca Gomez, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 36:56 11:53     

    181 Zoey Chumbley, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 37:25 12:03     

    182 Aubree Klug, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 37:26 12:03     

Place 1 North Polk
Time Spread =

1:03
Ave Time =

21:48
Score = 37

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Lucy Schaffer, FR 21:29 6:55

5 Kennedy Wendel, SR 21:32 6:56

7 Aleah McBee, FR 21:40 6:58

8 Sophie Schaffer, JR 21:45 7:00

13 Abi Zimmer, SO 22:32 7:15
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15 Emily Patterson, SR 22:42 7:18

18 Addie Cooper, SO 22:57 7:23

Izzie Bergstrom, SO 24:25 7:51

Abby Hill, JR 25:11 8:06

Hailey Volz, FR 25:11 8:06

Josie Dresen, FR 25:28 8:12

Lani Houston, FR 25:48 8:18

Alia Springer, JR 26:30 8:32

Bailey Drent, SR 26:32 8:32

Isabelle Friedman,
FR

27:31 8:51

Reece Muhlena, SO 28:22 9:08

Whitney Larson, FR 29:43 9:34

Mia Wendel, SO 30:48 9:55

Place 2
Dallas Center -
Grimes

Time Spread =
1:54

Ave Time =
21:55

Score = 43

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Emma Angus, SO 21:16 6:51

3 Hannah Little, FR 21:18 6:51

6 Nicole Merical, SO 21:36 6:57

11
Miranda Muhlstein,
SO

22:15 7:10

21 Sami Sterbenz, SR 23:10 7:27

26 Jaci Versluis, JR 23:27 7:33

27 Grace Robbins, SR 23:33 7:35

Taylor Wickman, FR 23:34 7:35

Lara Kallem, JR 23:52 7:41

Madalyn Haupts, SO 23:57 7:43

Ila Heins, SR 24:15 7:48

Megan Sterbenz, SO 24:42 7:57

Kylie Merical, SO 25:19 8:09

Alysa Rath, SR 25:47 8:18

Skyler Blessman, FR 25:48 8:18

Courtney Stanley, SO 26:02 8:23
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Jillian Rants, SO 26:07 8:24

Sabrina Wiedman, JR 26:09 8:25

Alexa Riesselman,
SO

26:09 8:25

Olivia Valline, FR 26:11 8:26

Morgan Wolf, SR 26:25 8:30

Nicole Luebke, FR 26:28 8:31

Aira Gonjoran, FR 26:28 8:31

Shelby Johnson, SO 28:22 9:08

Zoey Ross, SR 28:24 9:09

Martina Valline, SR 28:37 9:13

Irene Morillas
Garrido, SR

29:15 9:25

Caitlin Alexander, SR 29:48 9:35

Brianna Borneman,
SO

30:18 9:45

Bailey Pierce, FR 34:56 11:15

Tristyn Paup, SR 35:12 11:20

Jenna Hannemann,
JR

35:40 11:29

Becca Gomez, SR 36:56 11:53

Zoey Chumbley, SR 37:25 12:03

Aubree Klug, SR 37:26 12:03

Place 3 Gilbert
Time Spread =

1:43
Ave Time =

23:14
Score = 112

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
10 Hannah Thatcher, SR 22:08 7:07

19
Lydia Bern-
Schweinger, JR

22:59 7:24

25 Cara Heuer, JR 23:25 7:32

28
Sophie Vanderpool,
FR

23:47 7:39

30 Natalie Rudman, FR 23:50 7:40

32 Rachel Sents, JR 24:00 7:44

39 Emma Johnson, SO 24:50 8:00

Abigail Staudt, FR 25:03 8:04

MacKenzie Anderson,
SR

25:11 8:06

file:///Users/chuckmorris/Downloads/Gilbert-CC-Invitational_GIRLS-CLASS-A_Overall_CC_New.html#Top


Mary Thatcher, SO 25:12 8:07

Kalista Leners, SO 25:29 8:12

Eleanor Lopez, JR 26:03 8:23

Keara O'Brien, FR 26:44 8:36

Ashlea McConville,
SO

26:53 8:39

Yetta Duster, SR 27:01 8:42

Janaya Battles, JR 27:42 8:55

Ellie Mattson, FR 27:52 8:58

Grace Ellingson, FR 28:00 9:01

Olivia Burrough, FR 28:19 9:07

Olivia Hogan, SO 29:11 9:24

Jenna Wilson, JR 29:16 9:25

Josie Mesenbrink, FR 29:29 9:29

Greta Lopez, SO 30:00 9:39

Bailey Barrientos, JR 30:40 9:52

Ally Kline, JR 30:40 9:52

Kylie Franzen, FR 35:21 11:23

Isabella Rastetter, SO 36:08 11:38

Place 4 Nevada
Time Spread =

2:01
Ave Time =

23:44
Score = 137

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

16
Eliana Hornbuckle,
JR

22:47 7:20

20 Elie Tuhn, FR 23:02 7:25

29 Gabby Sampson, SO 23:49 7:40

35 Mady Farmer, SR 24:14 7:48

37
Eleanor Elliott-Rude,
SO

24:48 7:59

41 Grace Cahill, SO 24:51 8:00

43 Ryanne Barker, SR 25:10 8:06

Meredith Harter, SO 25:23 8:10

Natalie Thompson,
SO

25:28 8:12

Madison Davis, JR 25:51 8:19
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Caitlyn Sharp, SR 26:26 8:30

Lesley Abarca, SR 26:40 8:35

Grace Heiden, SO 26:49 8:38

Caitlyn Tibodeau, SR 27:23 8:49

Hannah Fritz, SO 28:15 9:05

Samara Sharp, JR 29:13 9:24

Taylor Conrad, SO 29:39 9:33

Saron Mehari, FR 29:55 9:38

Claira Miller, JR 31:19 10:05

Place 5 Newton
Time Spread =

5:21
Ave Time =

23:41
Score = 147

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Rachel Rhoads, SR 20:54 6:44

9 Ashay Malow, SO 22:04 7:06

22 Clare Muckler, SR 23:12 7:28

56 Willow Oswalt, SO 26:01 8:22

59 Morgan Stalzer, FR 26:15 8:27

63 Kelsey Church, FR 27:05 8:43

64 Tes Schuster, JR 27:38 8:54

Jenna Smith, JR 28:08 9:03

Heather Perry, FR 32:10 10:21

Place 6 PCM
Time Spread =

3:24
Ave Time =

24:42
Score = 192

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
17 Megan Townley, SR 22:53 7:22

24 Klaire Jungling, JR 23:20 7:31

45
Hannah Bouwkamp,
SR

25:23 8:10

46 Margo Chipps, SO 25:36 8:14

60 Kirstin Ives, SR 26:17 8:28

66 Hannah McCarthy, JR 28:21 9:08

68 Natalie Smith, JR 28:56 9:19

Taryn Steenhoek, FR 29:11 9:24

Sara Dudley, SR 29:52 9:37

Emma George, SO 30:35 9:51

Katie Henkenius, JR 33:04 10:39

Hanna Townley, FR 33:37 10:49
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Place 7
Bondurant-
Farrar

Time Spread =
1:45

Ave Time =
24:53

Score = 199

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
31 Emily Erhardt, JR 23:57 7:43

36 Alyssa Fick, SO 24:35 7:55

38 Elizabeth Lozano, FR 24:49 7:59

44 Rachel Currant, SO 25:22 8:10

50
Madison
Montgomery, SO

25:42 8:16

51 Emma Hay, JR 25:47 8:18

54 Grace Johnson, FR 25:53 8:20

Brooke Kiley, FR 26:33 8:33

Cierra Culbertson,
SO

26:34 8:33

Allison Dicks, SR 27:21 8:48

Maddy Padgett, SO 27:41 8:55

Jessica Duffy, SO 28:16 9:06

Libby Crook, SO 29:11 9:23

Adalynn Wierck, FR 29:17 9:26

Katelyn Nelson, FR 30:02 9:40

Maya Frakes, JR 31:48 10:14

Lydia McCleary, JR 33:10 10:41

Elly Fulton, SR 33:47 10:52

Molly Hormann, SR 34:25 11:05

Place 8 Roland-Story
Time Spread =

6:43
Ave Time =

25:35
Score = 209

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
12 Kylie Tjernagel, JR 22:27 7:13

14 Kaitlyn Kilstofte, JR 22:34 7:16

47 Theresa Haskin, SR 25:38 8:15

65
Natalie Osmundson,
SO

28:07 9:03

71 Grace Teig, SR 29:10 9:23

73 Allison Wuebker, SR 29:38 9:32

74 Angela Harestad, SR 29:43 9:34

Maddie Stevenson,
SO

30:39 9:52

Dana Vinson, SO 34:41 11:10

Samantha Elsberry,
FR

35:19 11:22
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Place 9 Hoover Time Spread =
5:23

Ave Time =
25:34

Score = 229

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
23 Arabia Parkey, SO 23:18 7:30

34 Ellie Smith, FR 24:11 7:47

52 Lydia Swanson, SR 25:48 8:18

53 Temira Goods, JR 25:51 8:19

67 Destiny Lottie, SR 28:41 9:14

70 Naomi Bourland, JR 29:07 9:22

79 Gloria Cruz, SO 30:31 9:49

Lauralei Saunders,
FR

31:13 10:03

Place 10 Greene County
Time Spread =

2:02
Ave Time =

25:20
Score = 233

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top

33
Kassie Lamoureux,
JR

24:06 7:46

40 Conner Allender, SO 24:50 8:00

48 Makala Kafer, SO 25:38 8:15

55 Ashlee Harmeyer, JR 25:56 8:21

57 Izzy Bravard, JR 26:09 8:25

75 Tieryn Tucker, JR 30:01 9:40

83
Kirsten Lamoureux,
JR

33:24 10:45

Place 11
Kuemper
Catholic

Time Spread =
5:49

Ave Time =
27:26

Score = 302

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
42 Olivia Klein, SR 24:55 8:01

49 Bailey St. Peter, SO 25:40 8:16

62 Mikayla Riesberg, SO 26:51 8:39

69
McKenna Schlichte,
SO

29:02 9:21

80 Aislin Haefs, SO 30:44 9:53

81 Kenna Soppe, SO 30:53 9:56

Place 12 Boone
Time Spread =

3:51
Ave Time =

28:29
Score = 344

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
58 Sophia Rose, SO 26:15 8:27

61 Greta Aspengren, SR 26:38 8:34

72 Peyton Ward, JR 29:19 9:26

76 Emma Pratt, SR 30:04 9:41

77 Elle Turner, JR 30:06 9:41

78 Megan Reutter, SO 30:21 9:46

82 Molly Alexander, FR 31:37 10:11

Zoe Anderson, FR 34:10 11:00

    Incomplete Teams: 

Des Moines North

Place Name Time Pace Top
25 Ikilas Hasan, SO 23:24.19 7:32
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103 Gabriella Zanders, FR 27:03.00 8:42

149 Said Perez Diaz, SO 30:08.80 9:42

172 Nirvana Perez Diaz, FR 34:25.58 11:05


